

START YOUR ENGINE! ROTARY FAMILY FUN FEST & CAR SHOW

Show off your car and join the Rotary Club of the Somerset Hills for a day of music, food, 50/50 raffles and fun! Proceeds help support local Rotary charities.

SUNDAY, AUG. 25, 2024

(Rain Date: Sunday, Sept. 8)

Trophies will be awarded. Register your car today!

11AM – 3PM

Cars may start to arrive at 9am

SOMERSET HILLS YMCA

140 Mt. Airy Rd, Basking Ridge

If you are interested in bringing a car to show, please contact <u>Tony Cucinell</u> at <u>tonycuch3@aol.com</u> or <u>732 272 3225</u>.

REGISTRATION FORM

ROTARY FAMILY FUN FEST & CAR SHOW

To register your car, complete the registration information and mail it to:

Rotary Club of the Somerset Hills, Car Show P. O. Box 250, Bernardsville, New Jersey 07924

Or visit rotarysomersethills.org

Show Car Registration Fee: \$25 (Early Bird fee before August 19: \$20)

CAR REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

YEAR	МАКЕ	MODEL	
CAR OWNER		ADDRESS	
	CITY	STATE	ZIP
TELEPHO	IE	EMAIL	
	CREDIT CARD NUMBER	EXP. DATE	SECURITY CODE
NAME ON CARD		BILLING ADDRESS	
	CITY	STATE	710

In consideration for the right to participate, by execution of this form, you release and discharge the Rotary Club of the Somerset Hills, Somerset Hills YMCA, their officers, directors, agents, employees, representatives and anyone else connected to the above from any known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgements and/or claims from any cause whatsoever, that may be suffered by any entrant, spectator and/or their passenger and/or to his or her property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify and hold harmless all of the foregoing entities and persons from all liability occasioned and resulting from conduct of entrants, spectators, workers or any participants.

SIGNATURE	
Rotary Rotary Club of the Somerset Hills	the

ANNUAL